
UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL ARKANSAS 
ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE 

INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAM 

Fall 2018– Spring 2019 

 

Fall 2018      Spring 2019 
Fall 1: August 23 – October 12, 2018  Spring 1: January 10 – March 1, 2019 

Fall 2: October 15 – December 14, 2018 Spring 2: March 4 – May 3, 2019 

 

 

18 Credit Hours – Living in Campus Housing 

 Fall 2018 Spring 2018 

Tuition & Fees  

International Fee 

*International Insurance ($118/month) 

**Room and Meals (shared room) 

***TOTAL 

$5225.00 

$250.00 

$590.00 

$3794.00 

$9859.00 

$5225.00 

$250.00 

$826.00 

$3794.00 

$10095.00 

 
18 Credit Hours – Living in Off-Campus Housing 

 Fall 2018 Spring 2019 

In-State Tuition & Fees  

Out-of-State Tuition & Fees 

International Fee 

*International Insurance ($118/month) 

***TOTAL 

$5225.00 

$3914.00 

$250.00 

$590.00 

$9979.00 

$5225.00 

$3914.00 

$250.00 

$826.00 

$10215.00 

 
 

*International students are charged for 5 months of insurance for the fall semester and 7 

months of insurance for the spring semester. 

**Room and Meal charges are based on Total Access in the Cafeteria + $100 Dining Dollars 

and living in a shared room in a residence hall.   Cost will change depending on where you live 

and the meal plan selected. 

***This is an estimated cost of attendance only. 

 


