## UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL ARKANSAS ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAM Fall 2018– Spring 2019

## Fall 2018

## Spring 2019

Fall 1: August 23 – October 12, 2018 Fall 2: October 15 – December 14, 2018 Spring 1: January 10 – March 1, 2019 Spring 2: March 4 – May 3, 2019

18 Credit Hours – Living in Campus Housing			
	Fall 2018	Spring 2018	
Tuition & Fees	\$5225.00	\$5225.00	
International Fee	\$250.00	\$250.00	
*International Insurance (\$118/month)	\$590.00	\$826.00	
**Room and Meals (shared room)	\$3794.00	\$3794.00	
***TOTAL	\$9859.00	\$10095.00	

18 Credit Hours – Living in Off-Campus Housing			
	Fall 2018	Spring 2019	
In-State Tuition & Fees	\$5225.00	\$5225.00	
Out-of-State Tuition & Fees	\$3914.00	\$3914.00	
International Fee	\$250.00	\$250.00	
*International Insurance (\$118/month)	\$590.00	\$826.00	
***TOTAL	\$9979.00	\$10215.00	

\*International students are charged for 5 months of insurance for the fall semester and 7 months of insurance for the spring semester.

**\*\***Room and Meal charges are based on Total Access in the Cafeteria + \$100 Dining Dollars and living in a shared room in a residence hall. Cost will change depending on where you live and the meal plan selected.

\*\*\*This is an estimated cost of attendance only.